
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:31:29 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Clinton Grove Elementary

BUS 819
06:35 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

06:37 AM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

06:44 AM 4200 STEED RD

06:48 AM 9708 Temple Hill Rd

06:50 AM 9516 Temple Hill Rd

06:53 AM Hiwassee Dr & Santeetlah Rd

06:56 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

06:59 AM 9011 Temple Hill Rd

07:01 AM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

07:02 AM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

07:03 AM 9605 Temple Hill Rd

07:05 AM 9617 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 820
05:56 AM 11160 Tippett Rd

06:01 AM 10901 Tippett Rd

06:06 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

06:09 AM Tippett Rd @ Driveway of Hunter Glenn

06:11 AM 10640 Tippett Rd

06:15 AM 11109 Piscataway Rd

06:19 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

06:22 AM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

06:34 AM Broken Lance Ct & Thrift Rd

06:36 AM Broken Arrow Ct & Thrift Rd

06:42 AM 11703 Thrift Rd

06:47 AM 12205 Thrift Rd

06:52 AM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

06:57 AM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

07:03 AM 10950 Piscataway Rd

BUS 821
06:58 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

07:01 AM 9250 PISCATAWAY RD

07:04 AM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

07:06 AM 9311 PISCATAWAY RD

07:11 AM 9254 Piscataway Rd

BUS 821
07:17 AM Greenfield Ln & Salima St

BUS 822
06:46 AM Garden Dr & Pella Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:31:29 AM Page 2 of 4

06:52 AM 8214 Temple Hill Rd

06:54 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

06:57 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

07:00 AM Temple Hill Rd & Gue St

07:08 AM Plata St & Shannan Dr

BUS 828
07:40 AM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

07:45 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

BUS C09
07:05 AM 4803 Plata St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:31:29 AM Page 3 of 4

Clinton Grove Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 819
02:01 PM Hiwassee Dr & Santeetlah Rd

02:03 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

02:08 PM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

02:09 PM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

02:10 PM 9605 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:12 PM 9617 Temple Hill Rd

02:15 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

02:17 PM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

02:23 PM 4200 STEED RD

02:27 PM 9708 Temple Hill Rd

02:30 PM 9516 Temple Hill Rd

BUS 820
02:06 PM 10640 Tippett Rd

02:14 PM Tippett Rd @ Driveway of Hunter Glenn

02:15 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

02:17 PM 10901 Tippett Rd

02:20 PM 11160 Tippett Rd

02:24 PM 11703 Thrift Rd

02:29 PM 12205 Thrift Rd

02:33 PM Broken Lance Ct & Thrift Rd

02:35 PM Broken Arrow Ct & Thrift Rd

02:38 PM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

02:43 PM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

02:48 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

02:51 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

02:57 PM 11109 Piscataway Rd

03:01 PM 10950 Piscataway Rd

BUS 821
02:04 PM 9311 Piscataway Rd

02:07 PM 9254 Piscataway Rd

02:09 PM 9250 Piscataway Rd

02:14 PM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

02:19 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

BUS 821
01:58 PM Greenfield Ln & Salima St

BUS 822
02:04 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

02:06 PM Temple Hill Rd & Gue St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:31:29 AM Page 4 of 4

02:10 PM 8214 Temple Hill Rd

02:15 PM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

02:20 PM Garden Dr & Pella Pl

BUS 828
02:02 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

02:09 PM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr


